Monument

Chemical

5501 West Baker Road
Baytown, Texas 77520
Phone: 281-424-4505
Fax: 281-424-3532

Sales Specification

Advasol® 200H

Aromatic 200, Heavy Aromatic Naphtha, Heavy Aromatic solvent
Naphthalene-Depleted (ND)

Property

API Gravity @ 60°F
Flash Point (PMCC), °F
Naphthalene, wt%
Sulfur, ppm
Aromatics Content, %
Cloud Point, °F
Kauri Butanol Value
Color, Saybolt
Color, APHA
Distillation Range, °F
IBP
50%

95%
EP

Monument Chemical ADVASOL® 200H is highly aromatic refined naphtha with excellent

Typical

13
218
0.7
9
97
<30
100
+20
50

440
460
495
500

12Min — 16Max
200 Min

1.0 Max

15 Max

95 Min

+8 Min
110 Max

Test Method

ASTM D4052
ASTM D93
AA-102 (GC)
ASTM D7220
AA-108
ASTM D2500
ASTM D1133
ASTM D156
ASTM D1209

ASTM D86

solvency characteristics. This solvent is useful in agricultural areas, oil fields, paints,

coatings, and a variety of solvent systems that require high flash, high solvency, low-sulfur,

in a low-naphthalene content solvent.

Product Code: NA

CAS Number: 64742-94-5
Effective Date: 10/12/2017
Revision: 10/12/2017

The information in this product specification sheet is made without warranty. Monument Chemical disclaims any liability in connection
with the use of this information, and does not warranty against infringement by reason of the use of any of its products in combination

with other materials in any process.



