

5501 West Baker Road Baytown, Texas 77520 Phone: 281-424-4505 Fax: 281-424-3532

## **Sales Specification**

## Advasol® 200H

Aromatic 200, Heavy Aromatic Naphtha, Heavy Aromatic solvent **Naphthalene-Depleted (ND)** 

<b>Property</b>	<b>Typical</b>	<b>Specification</b>	<b>Test Method</b>
API Gravity @ 60°F	13	12міп — 16мах	ASTM D4052
Flash Point (PMCC), °F	218	200 Min	ASTM D93
Naphthalene, wt%	0.7	1.0 Max	AA-102 (GC)
Sulfur, ppm	9	15 Max	<b>ASTM D7220</b>
Aromatics Content, %	97	95 Min	AA-108
Cloud Point, °F	<30	-	<b>ASTM D2500</b>
Kauri Butanol Value	100	-	<b>ASTM D1133</b>
Color, Saybolt	+20	+8 Min	ASTM D156
Color, APHA	50	110 Max	ASTM D1209
Distillation Range, °F			ASTM D86
IBP	440	-	-
50%	460	-	-
95%	495	-	-
EP	500	-	-

Monument Chemical ADVASOL® 200H is highly aromatic refined naphtha with excellent solvency characteristics. This solvent is useful in agricultural areas, oil fields, paints, coatings, and a variety of solvent systems that require high flash, high solvency, low-sulfur, in a low-naphthalene content solvent.

**Product Code: NA** 

CAS Number: 64742-94-5 Effective Date: 10/12/2017 Revision: 10/12/2017

The information in this product specification sheet is made without warranty. Monument Chemical disclaims any liability in connection with the use of this information, and does not warranty against infringement by reason of the use of any of its products in combination with other materials in any process.